SDSS Pump Series -
Submersible
Drainage Pump
SDSS – Submersible Drainage Pump
Introducing the SDSS, a precision-engineered submersible drainage pump meticulously designed for exceptional
performance and unparalleled durability when dealing with abrasive liquids. This pump is widely used in the general

14 Impeller AISI304SS
15 Diffuser AISI304SS
25 Strainer AISI304SS
27 Stator
28 Rotor Shaft: AISI420SS
31a Bearing Ball Bearing
31b Bearing Ball Bearing
32 Capacitor (Single Phase Only)
33 Motor Protector
34 Mechanical Seal
Sic-Sic/Carbon-Sic(≤2.2kW)
Sic-Sic/Sic-Sic(3.7-5.5kW)
35 Oil Seal
47 Cable H07RN-F
Model H B Ǿmax W1
SDSS-50-32-.25M2-O 345 342 184 50
SDSS-50-32-.4M2-O 345 342 184 50
SDSS-50-32-.75M2-O 365 362 184 50
SDSS-50-32-1.5T2-O 563 540 240 87
SDSS-80-32-1.5T2-O 563 547 240 87
SDSS-50-32-2.2T2-O 563 540 240 87
SDSS-80-32-2.2T2-O 563 547 240 87

Capacity
Rated
Head
Max Capacity
Max
Head
Impeller
Passage
N.W G.W
Packing
Dimension
mm kW HP V A m³/h m³/min m m³/h m³/min m mm kg kg mm
SDSS-50-32-.25M2-O 50 0.25 0.35 220 2.0 6 0.1 7 12 0.2 8 6 14 15 385x225x250
SDSS-50-32-.25M2-O 50 0.4 0.55 220 3.0 8 0.13 10 14.5 0.24 12 6 15 16 385x225x250
SDSS-50-32-.75M2-O 50 0.75 1 220 5.0 10 0.17 12 19.5 0.32 15 6 17 18 405x225x250
SDSS-50-32-1.5T2-O 50 1.5 2 400 3.5 15 0.25 15 30 0.5 21 8.5 37 41 620x270x315
SDSS-50-32-1.5T2-AP-O 50 1.5 2 400 3.5 15 0.25 15 30 0.5 21 8.5 39 43 690x270x315
SDSS-80-32-1.5T2-O 80 1.5 2 400 3.5 27 0.45 9 42 0.7 14 8.5 37 41 620x270x315
SDSS-80-32-1.5T2-AP-O 80 1.5 2 400 3.5 27 0.45 9 42 0.7 14 8.5 39 43 690x270x315
SDSS-50-32-2.2T2-O 50 2.2 3 400 5.0 20 0.33 18 32 0.53 25 8.5 40 44 620x270x315
SDSS-50-32-2.2T2-AP-O 50 2.2 3 400 5.0 20 0.33 18 32 0.53 25 8.5 42 46 690x270x315
SDSS-80-32-2.2T2-O 80 2.2 3 400 5.0 36 0.6 11 55 0.92 18.5 8.5 40 44 620x270x315
SDSS-80-32-2.2T2-AP-O 80 2.2 3 400 5.0 36 0.6 11 55 0.92 18.5 8.5 42 46 690x270x315
SDSS-50-32-3.7T2-O 50 3.7 5 400 7.7 18 0.3 26 36 0.6 32 8.5 58 64 670x320x345
SDSS-50-32-3.7T2-AP-O 50 3.7 5 400 7.7 18 0.3 26 36 0.6 32 8.5 60 66 730x320x345
SDSS-80-32-3.7T2-O 80 3.7 5 400 7.7 35 0.58 18.5 60 1.0 29 8.5 58 64 670x320x345
SDSS-80-32-3.7T2-AP-O 80 3.7 5 400 7.7 35 0.58 18.5 60 1.0 29 8.5 60 66 730x320x345
SDSS-100-32-3.7T2-O 100 3.7 5 400 7.7 60 1.0 11.5 95 1.58 18 8.5 59 65 670x320x345
SDSS-100-32-3.7T2-AP-O 100 3.7 5 400 7.7 60 1.0 11.5 95 1.58 18 8.5 61 67 730x320x345
SDSS-80-32-5.5T2-O 80 5.5 7.5 400 11.4 45 0.75 22 72 1.2 35 8.5 66 72 710x320x355
SDSS-80-32-5.5T2-AP-O 80 5.5 7.5 400 11.4 45 0.75 22 72 1.2 35 8.5 68 74 770x320x355
SDSS-100-32-5.5T2-O 100 5.5 7.5 400 11.4 60 1.0 16 105 1.75 23 8.5 67 73 710x320x355
SDSS-100-32-5.5T2-APO 100 5.5 7.5 400 11.4 60 1.0 16 105 1.75 23 8.5 69 75 770x320x355
SDSS-100-32-7.5T2-O 100 7.5 10 400 15 60 1.0 26 88 1.47 41 11.5 108 120 894x394x455
SDSS-150-32-7.5T2-O 150 7.5 10 400 15 80 1.33 20.5 130 2.17 32 19.5 110 122 894x394x455
SDSS-100-32-11T2-O 100 11 15 400 22 60 1.0 32 86.4 1.44 48.5 11.5 123 135 954x394x455
SDSS-150-32-11T2-O 150 11 15 400 22 90 1.5 25 150 2.5 34 19.5 125 137 954x394x455
60
45
30
15